
1 園  田  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立将監中学校 1 45.14 24.31 20.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.65 3.27-2 -2 -1 -3 -1

2 2T+3T< < 4.66 -1.12 3.54-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.172 1 3 1 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.06-2 2 2 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 2 2 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.083 2 2 1 1

23.81 24.31

Composition 1.33 5.255.50 5.50 5.50 4.75 4.50

Presentation 1.33 5.335.50 5.75 5.75 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.085.25 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.25

20.83

2 工  藤  緒  心

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸市立第一中学校 3 40.75 22.13 18.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 2 1 0 1

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 1

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 1

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 0 1 0 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 0 2 1 2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 2 0 1

20.17 22.13

Composition 1.33 4.754.50 5.00 5.00 4.25 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.834.50 5.25 5.25 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.424.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

18.62
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3 吉  田  け  い

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立山田中学校 7 38.64 19.68 19.96 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.44 2.86-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 1 0 0

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 1 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 0 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 1 2 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 0

20.41 19.68

Composition 1.33 4.925.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.925.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.175.25 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.00

19.96

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 長  澤  朋  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

盛岡市立大宮中学校 4 36.43 20.58 15.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.56 -1.96 5.60-4 -5 -5 -5 -2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 1 0 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 -1 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.701 0 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -2 -2 -1 0

6 2A 3.63 X -0.88 2.75-2 -2 -1 -5 -4

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

23.19 20.58

Composition 1.33 3.924.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.50

Presentation 1.33 3.834.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.174.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

15.85

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Aクラス女子

令和４年度東北中学校体育大会

第４４回東北中学校スケート・アイスホッケー大会　フィギュアスケート競技

令和４年１１月１２日（土）テクノルアイスパーク八戸
Version:2022.73.11040.1159 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/11/12 15:51 Page 2



5 藤  原  愛  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸市立江陽中学校 6 34.60 17.87 16.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 0 -1 -2 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.891 0 0 1 -1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.643 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.511 -2 -1 -1 1

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.13 2.012 1 1 -1 0

17.61 17.87

Composition 1.33 4.084.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.254.75 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.254.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

16.73

6 嶺  岸  優  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立松陵中学校 8 31.54 14.13 17.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.14 3.541 0 1 0 1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.44 1.46-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 -1 0 0 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 0 1 1 1

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.981 0 1 0 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.67 1.83-1 -2 -3 -3 -3

15.27 14.13

Composition 1.33 4.424.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.254.50 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.424.75 4.00 4.75 4.50 3.75

17.41

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Aクラス女子
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7 上  田  愛  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立将監東中学校 5 27.71 12.08 16.63 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3S<<+COMBO << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 1 2 2 1

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 -1

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.08 2.171 -1 0 -2 0

12.32 12.08

Composition 1.33 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.254.00 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.084.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

16.63

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 後  藤  乙  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立鶴が丘中学校 2 21.56 8.82 13.74 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 -1 0 0 0

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 -1 0

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.60 0.60-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

6 StSqB F 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

7 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10.17 8.82

Composition 1.33 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Presentation 1.33 3.253.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 1.33 3.583.75 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.00

13.74

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Aクラス女子
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